SOMETHING LIGHT

House Granola v/ vga / dfa
Toasted walnut & chia granola, honey & buttermilk

panna cotta, compressed seasonal fruits, raw honey

Truffle Mushroom Jaffle vg / gfa
Mixed truffled mushrooms, spinach,
vegan cheesiness

Gf jaffles contain egg

Stoneground Sourdough vga / gfa / dfa
Toasted with today's selection
of housemade spreads

Make it gluten free

Housemade Banana Bread v
Pan toasted housemade banana bread,

whipped white miso butter

Canadian Waffle
Streaky bacon, brulee banana, vanilla ice cream,

hazelnut praline, lots of syrup

Eggs on Sourdough v/ gfa / dfa
Two eggs. Poached, fried, scrambled or dippy
Why not add some sides?

SIDES

Hash browns (2) gf / vg
Crispy Fries, Chilli Aioli gf / df
Mimosa (18+)

Roasted Mushrooms

Half Avocado

Bacon

Housemade Baked Beans
Haloumi

Champagne Hollandaise
Free Range Egg

Today's Jam

Sourdough Toast gfa / dfa

19.5

16.0

10.5

+1.0

15.5

19.5

13.9

8.5
8.5
8.0
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
5.9
519
3.5
3.0
2.5

A LITTLE BIGGER

Eggs Benedict gfa
Poached eggs, fresh shaved leg ham,
pan toasted muffin, chives, champagne hollandaise

Bacon instead

Chicken Katsu Waffle
Fried chicken thigh, fried egg, kimchi,

gochujang hollandaise

Okonomiyaki gf / df

Japanese style cabbage pancake, braised duck,
fried egg, fish fragrance, chilli mayo, spring onion
Add Bacon

Chicken Burger
Fried chicken thigh, thick pickles, monterey jack,

cabbage & tarragon slaw, chilli aioli, handful of fries

French Toast v/gfa
Yuzu curd, sweet white miso custard, seasonal
fruits, citrus meringue shards

Make it gluten free

Egg & Bacon Roll
Streaky bacon, fried egg, hash brown, rocket,
emmental, bush pepper relish, mayo

V - Haloumi instead of bacon

Avocado Toast vg / gfa / df

Smashed avocado, fragrant herb salad, furikake,
sesame miso dressing, lime

Add Poached Egg

Breakfast Pasta
Smoky bacon, honey brown mushrooms, cured

yolk, nduja pangrattato

v - vegetarian, vg - vegan, gf - gluten free, df - dairy free
vga, gfa, dfa - options available

20.9

+2.0

23.5

20.5

+6.0

22.5

19.5

+2.0

19.5

19.9

+3.5

23.0

Breakfast Bowl vg / gf

Hummus, avocado, pickled carrot, sauerkraut,
chilli roasted broccoli, quinoa & buckwheat salad
Add Roasted Mushrooms

Add Haloumi

Add a Poached Egg

Braised Duck Scrambled Eggs gfa
Slow braised duck, scrambled eggs, XO butter,
fish fragrance, crispy shallots, fragrant herb salad

toasted sourdough

Croque Monsieur
Fresh shaved leg ham, cheesy sauce,

mustard, pickles

FOR THE ANKLE BITERS

Baby Croque

Half size Croque Monsieur

Strawberries & Cream Waffle v

All the strawberries, all the cream

Cheeseburger dfa

Beef patty, american cheese, pickles,
mustard, ketchup

Add a Handful of Fries

MERCH & BEANS

Sisterhood Tote Bags
Sisterhood Caps

250g Sisterhood Coffee Beans
1kg Sisterhood Coffee Beans
Peach Car Sticker

23.0

+6.5
+5.9
+3.5

23.5

19

12.5

13.5

16.0

4.0

32.0
35.0
16.0
50.0

4.0

WINES Glass Bottle
SPARKLING

Josef Chromy Sparkling Rosé Tas 14.5 62.0
Leonard Rd Brut Cuvée NSW 11.0 45.0
WHITE

Freycinet Sauvignon Blanc Tas 14.5 62.0
RED

Broad Arrow Pinot Noir Tas 14.0 58.0
ROSE

Small Fry Cinsault Grenache Rosé SA 14.0 58.0
COCKTAILS

Bloody Mary 19.5
Virgin Mary Sans Vodka 10.5
Limoncello Spritz 17.0
Aperol Spritz 17.0
Peach Bellini 14.0
BEERS & CIDERS

Spreyton Ginger Beer 330ml 3.5% 10.0
Cascade Lager 375ml 4.8% 10.0

Orange Mimosa

_BOTTOMLESS MIMOSAS

ANY DISH & BOTTOMLESS
MIMOSAS - 1.5 HOURS
$60 PER PERSON

Pineapple Mimosa

Pink Lemonade Mimosa

Every day, no booking required
Sides are an additional charge

Sorry, no substitutions or menu variations. Sides & additions will be charged accordingly.
Please advise us of any dietary requirements & we will do our best to accommodate them.




