WE MAKE A GREAT PEAR

BEST FRIENDS BUY YOU BRUNCH AND EAT IT TOO

WINES

SOMETHING LIGHT		A LITTLE BIGGER	
House Granola v / vga / dfa Toasted walnut & chia granola, honey & buttermilk panna cotta, compressed seasonal fruits, raw honey	19.5	Eggs Benedict gfa Poached eggs, fresh shaved leg ham, pan toasted muffin, chives, champagne hollandaise Bacon instead	20.9
Truffle Mushroom Jaffle vg / gfa	16.0	bucon instead	. 2.0
Mixed truffled mushrooms, spinach,		Chicken Katsu Waffle	23.5
vegan cheesiness		Fried chicken thigh, fried egg, kimchi,	
Gf jaffles contain egg		gochujang hollandaise	
Stoneground Sourdough vga / gfa / dfa	10.5	Okonomiyaki gf / df	20.5
Toasted with today's selection		Japanese style cabbage pancake, braised duck,	
of housemade spreads		fried egg, fish fragrance, chilli mayo, spring onion	
Make it gluten free	+1.0	Add Bacon	+6.0
, and the second se			
Housemade Banana Bread v	15.5	Chicken Burger	22.5
Pan toasted housemade banana bread,		Fried chicken thigh, thick pickles, monterey jack,	
whipped white miso butter		cabbage & tarragon slaw, chilli aioli, handful of fries	
Canadian Waffle	19.5	French Toast v/gfa	19.5
Streaky bacon, brulee banana, vanilla ice cream,		Yuzu curd, sweet white miso custard, seasonal	
hazelnut praline, lots of syrup		fruits, citrus meringue shards	
		Make it gluten free	+2.0
Eggs on Sourdough v / gfa / dfa	13.9		
Two eggs. Poached, fried, scrambled or dippy		Egg & Bacon Roll	19.5
Why not add some sides?		Streaky bacon, fried egg, hash brown, rocket,	
		emmental, bush pepper relish, mayo	
SIDES		V - Haloumi instead of bacon	
Hash browns (2) gf / vg	8.5	Avocado Toast vg / gfa / df	19.9
Crispy Fries, Chilli Aioli gf / df	8.5	Smashed avocado, fragrant herb salad, furikake,	
Mimosa (18+)	8.0	sesame miso dressing, lime	
Roasted Mushrooms	6.5	Add Poached Egg	+3.5
Half Avocado	6.5		
Bacon	6.0	Breakfast Pasta	23.0
Housemade Baked Beans	6.0	Smoky bacon, honey brown mushrooms, cured	
Haloumi	5.9	yolk, nduja pangrattato	
Champagne Hollandaise	3.9		
Free Range Egg	3.5		
Today's Jam	3.0		

Breakfast Bowl vg / gf Hummus, avocado, pickled carrot, sauerkraut,	23.0
chilli roasted broccoli, quinoa & buckwheat salad	
Add Roasted Mushrooms	+6.5
Add Haloumi	+5.9
Add a Poached Egg	+3.5
Braised Duck Scrambled Eggs gfa	23.5
Slow braised duck, scrambled eggs, XO butter,	
fish fragrance, crispy shallots, fragrant herb salad	
toasted sourdough	
Croque Monsieur	19
Fresh shaved leg ham, cheesy sauce,	
mustard, pickles	
FOR THE ANKLE BITERS	
Baby Croque	12.5
Half size Croque Monsieur	. 2.0
a constant and a cons	
Strawberries & Cream Waffle v	13.5
All the strawberries, all the cream	
Cheeseburger dfa	16.0
Beef patty, american cheese, pickles,	
mustard, ketchup	
Add a Handful of Fries	4.0
MERCH & BEANS	
Sisterhood Tote Bags	32.0
Sisterhood Caps	35.0
250g Sisterhood Coffee Beans	16.0
1kg Sisterhood Coffee Beans	50.0
Peach Car Sticker	4.0

Breakfast Bowl vg / gf	23.0	SPARKLING	
Hummus, avocado, pickled carrot, sauerkraut,		Josef Chromy Sparkling Rosé Tas	14.5
chilli roasted broccoli, quinoa & buckwheat salad		Leonard Rd Brut Cuvée NSW	11.0
Add Roasted Mushrooms	+6.5		
Add Haloumi	+5.9	WHITE	
Add a Poached Egg	+3.5	Freycinet Sauvignon Blanc Tas	14.5
Duniand Dunk Caumphlad Engage of	23.5	RED	
Braised Duck Scrambled Eggs gfa	23.5		440
Slow braised duck, scrambled eggs, XO butter,		Broad Arrow Pinot Noir Tas	14.0
fish fragrance, crispy shallots, fragrant herb salad coasted sourdough		ROSÉ	
oasted souldough		Small Fry Cinsault Grenache Rosé SA	14.0
Suagura Manajarra	19	Small Fry Chisault Grenache Rose SA	14.0
Croque Monsieur Fresh shaved leg ham, cheesy sauce,	19	COCKTAILS	
mustard, pickles		COCKTAILS	
nustaru, pickies		Bloody Mary	
FOR THE ANKLE BITERS		Virgin Mary Sans Vodka	
FOR THE ANKLE BITERS		Limoncello Spritz	
Baby Croque	12.5	Aperol Spritz	
Half size Croque Monsieur	12.5	Peach Bellini	
nalii size Croque iviorisieur		reach bellini	
Strawberries & Cream Waffle v	13.5	BEERS & CIDERS	
All the strawberries, all the cream			
		Spreyton Ginger Beer 330ml 3.5%	
Cheeseburger dfa	16.0	Cascade Lager 375ml 4.8%	
Beef patty, american cheese, pickles,			
mustard, ketchup			
Add a Handful of Fries	4.0		
		POTTO VILEGO VILVI	26.46
MERCH & BEANS		BOTTOMLESS MIMO	JSAS
Sisterhood Tote Bags	32.0	ANY DISH & BOTTON	AI ES
Sisterhood Caps	35.0	MIMOSAS - 15 HO	
		MIMUSAS = 15 HO	UKS

Glass Bottle

62.0 45.0

62.0

58.0

58.0

19.5 10.5 17.0 17.0 14.0

10.0 10.0

SS MIMOSAS - 1.5 HOURS \$60 PER PERSON

> Orange Mimosa Pineapple Mimosa Pink Lemonade Mimosa

Every day, no booking required Sides are an additional charge

2.5

Sourdough Toast gfa / dfa